Plan Holders List
Project:	Lt. Job Lane Elementary Schools Addition and Renovation	
Sub Bud Due Date:  Thursday 6/2/2016  at    2:00 pm
GC Bid Due Date:  Friday 6/10/2016  at   11:00 am
	#

	Company
	contact
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	#
	Email

	1.
	Kapiloffs Glass, Inc.
	Colin MacDonald
	5 Hoosac Street
	Adams 
	MA
	01220
	844-527-4527
	cmacdonald@kapiloffsglass.com

	2.
	Grassechi Plumbing & Heating
	Maureen Dupree
	1299 Grafton Street
	Worcester
	MA
	01604
	508-753-3028
	mdupre@grassechi.com

	3.
	Brothers Electrical Corp.
	Dan Archung
	18 Graf Road, unit 31
	Newburyport
	MA
	01950
	978-462-1111
	dabrotherselectic@gmail.com

	4.
	E.A. Colangeli Const. Co., Inc.
	Sean Sacco
	30 Thacher Street
	Malden
	MA
	02148
	781-3247-9093
	seans@eacolangeli.com

	5.
	Projectdog, Inc.
	Ellen Fitzmeyer
	18 Graf Road, Suite 8
	Newburyport
	MA
	01950
	978-499-9014
	addenda@projectdog.com

	6.
	Dagle Electrical Construction, Corp.
	Elin Carbonneau
	PO BOX 760982
	Melrose
	MA
	02176
	800-379-1459
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ecarbonneau@deccorp.com

	7.
	Thomas E. Snowden
	Tracy A. Lemay-Vadnais
	189 Central Street
	Saugus 
	MA
	01906
	781-233-8810
	tiemay@tesnowden.com

	8.
	Mercier Electric Communications, Inc.
	Sandra Kosowicz
	1929 Lakeview Avenue
	Dracut
	MA
	01826
	978-957-4954
	Sandra.kosowicz@mercierelectrical.com

	9.
	Richard T. Losordo
	Alan Kronmiller
	244 Liberty Street, Unit 8A
	Brockton
	MA
	02301
	508-436-4848
	akron@losordoelectric.com

	10.
	Unlimited Removal  & Demolition
	Andrew Seaman
	49 Munroe
	Lynn
	MA
	01901
	781-596-9594
	andrew@unlimitedremoval.com

	11.
	The Cheviot Corp.
	Kristin Penney
	55 Fourth Avernue
	Needham Heights
	MA
	02494
	781-453-8342
	kpenney@Cheviotcorp.com

	12.
	Ambient Temperature
	John Rodgers
	
	
	
	
	
	jrodgers@ambienttemperature.com



	13.
	GVW Incorporated
	gdicenso@gvwinc.com
	1200 BenningtonStreet
	East Boston
	MA
	02128
	617-567-6000
	gdicenso@gvwinc.com

	14.
	Marmelo Bros Construction
	Sandy Sousa
	13 Ventura Drive
	North Dartmouth
	MA
	02747
	508-995-6582
	sandy@Marmeloconstruction.com

	15.
	New England Builders & Contractors
	Henry Sarkis
	464 Merrimack Street
	Methuen
	MA
	01844
	978-815-6981
	henrysarkis@msn.com

	16.
	Araujo Brothers Plumbing and Heating
	Adeline Rego
	224 Nyes Lane
	Acushnet
	MA
	02743
	508-998-7006
	adeline@araugobrosplumbing.com

	17.
	Ambient Temperature Corp.
	Jack Rodgers
	
	
	
	
	978-646-0660
	jrodgers@ambienttemperature.com

	18.
	Arrow Container Services
	Stefanie Gagne
	
	
	
	
	603-635-4555
	Stefanie.arrowcontainer@gmail.com

	19.
	L.A.L. Masonry, Inc.
	Sandra Medeiros
	3 Bourbon Street Unit 4
	Peabody
	MA
	01960
	781-231-1844
	sandra@lalmasonry.com

	20.
	Rockwell Roofing
	Jennifer Wrightson
	44 Pond Street
	Leominster
	MA
	01453
	978-537-7825
	jennifer@rockwellroofing.comamb

	21.
	The Blue Book 
	Donna Famulari
	800 East Main Street
	Jefferson Valley
	NY
	105350
	80-431-2584
	dfamulari@thebluebook.com

	22.
	Capeway Roofing
	Kathy Rybicki
	662 Sanford Rd
	Westport
	MA
	02790
	508-674-0800
	krybicki@capewayroofing.com

	23.
	Solid Earth Technologies, Inc.
	Kim Lamarre
	
	
	
	
	603-882-5319
	klamarre@solidearthtech.com

	24.
	Central Ceilings, Inc.
	Michelle Petrosevich
	36 Norfolk Avenue
	South Easton
	MA
	
	508-238-6985
	mpetrosevich@centralceilings.com

	25.
	Carlysle Engineering, Inc.
	William Duncan
	132 Brookside Avenue
	Jamaica Plains
	MA
	02130
	617-522-6650
	duncan@carlysle.net

	26.
	JM’s Painting Corp.
	Iosifina
	22 Washington Street
	Dedham
	MA
	02026
	781-381-0127
	tiosifina@yahoo.com

	27.
	John F. Shea Company, Inc.
	Michael Frank
	41 Hollingsworth Street
	Mattapan
	MA
	02126
	617-298-0356
	mfrank@johnfshea.com

	28.
	Greenwood Industries
	Scot Robert
	640 Lincoln Street
	Worcester
	MA
	01605
	508-726-1385
	srobert@greenwood-industries.com

	29.
	M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc.
	Donna Renaud
	10 Conduit Street
	Acushnet
	MA
	02743
	508-995-3826
	donna@mvelectrical.net

	30.
	CAM H.V.A.C & Construction, Inc.
	Diane Guerrouxo
	116 Lydia Ann Road
	Smithfield
	RI
	02917
	401-232-7230
	diane@camhvac.com

	31.
	Empire Masonry Corp.
	Paul Dias
	231 Norfolk Street
	Walpole
	MA
	02081
	508-660-1011
	pdias@empiremasonrycorp.com

	32.
	Northern Contracting Corp.
	Gaurang Parikh
	68 Jackson Street
	Canton
	MA
	02021
	781-821-4200
	gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com

	33.
	Paul J. Rogan Co., Inc.
	Andrea Dillon
	25 Hayward Street
	Braintree
	MA
	02184
	781-843-1900
	andrea@pauljroganco.com

	34.
	Modern Glass & Aluminum, Inc.
	Diane McLaughlin
	PO BOX 1081
	Easton
	MA
	02334
	508-238-0152
	dmclaughlin@moderngl.com

	35.
	Cogswell Sprinkler Co., Inc.
	Jessica Vaillancourt
	22 Canterbury Street
	Worcester
	MA
	01610
	508-753-0015
	jess@cogswellsprinkler.com

	36.
	J.R.J. Construction Co., Inc.
	Joseph Schena Jr.
	71 Washington Street Suite B
	Woburn
	MA
	01801
	781-933-5632
	jrjconstruction@comcast.net

	37.
	Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc.
	Alicia Paquin
	210 Andover Street
	Wilmington
	MA
	01887
	978-658-3591
	apaquin@aluminumandglass.com

	38.
	Dodge Data & Analytics
	Breanna Treto
	
	
	
	
	626-737-7447
	breanna@treto@cosntruction.com

	39.
	Construct Connect
	Justin Felisco
	30 Technology Parkway  South suite 100
	Norcross
	GA
	30092
	323-602-5079
	Justin.felisco@cdmgroup.com

	40.
	Capital Carpet and Flooring
	Maureen Crozier
	12 Walnut Hill Park
	Woburn
	MA
	01801
	781-935-9430
	maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com

	41.
	Aalanco Services Corporation
	Jacki White
	80 B Turnpike Road
	Westborough
	MA
	01581
	508-366-1449
	jwhite@aalanco.com
mikem@aalanco.com

	42.
	Stanley Roofing
	Kristen Polito
	41 Mitchell Road
	Ipswich 
	MA
	01938
	978-356-7958
	kristen@stanelyroof.com

	43.
	Santangelo Flooring
	Mark Santangelo
	75 Christopher Street
	Dorchester
	MA
	02122
	617-282-2223
	santangeloflooring@gmail.com

	44.
	Stutman Contracting, Inc.
	Jill Stutman
	18 Sutton Avenue
	Oxford
	MA
	01540
	508-987-9472
	jstutman@stutmancontracting.com

	45.
	Dandis Contracting, Inc,
	Liz Marmanides
	1020 Turnpike Street  Unit 12
	Canton
	MA`
	02021
	781-828-9313
	lmarmanides@dandiscontracting.com

	46.
	Chapman Waterproofing Co.
	Diana Lynch
	395 Columbia Road
	Boston
	MA
	02125
	617-288-3000
	dlynch@chapmanwaterproofing.com

	47.
	Annese Electrical Serivces, Inc.
	Michael Blotner
	
	
	
	
	781-337-6462
	mblotner@anneseelectric.com

	48.
	Lockheed Window Corp.
	Debbie Rich
	PO BOX 166
	Pascoag
	RI
	02859
	401-568-3061
	drich@lockheedwindow.com

	49.
	Tri-state Fire Protection
	Larry Rose
	11 Industrial Drive
	Smithfield
	RI
	02917-1516
	401-232-5960
	tristatefire@gmail.com

	50.
	Seaver Construction, Inc.
	Paula Bennett
	215 Lexington Street
	Woburn
	MA
	01801
	781-935-0130
	pbennett@seaverconstruction.com

	51.
	PJ Dionne Company, Inc.
	Anne Dionne
	72 Jonspin Rd
	Wilmington
	MA
	01887
	978-657-3990
	adionne@pjdionne.com
mike@pjdionne.com

	52
	MEF Controls & Electrical Services, Inc.
	Mark Fowler
	69 Ash Street
	New Newbury
	MA
	01985
	978-363-2421
	mefcontrols@msn.com

	53.
	Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc.
	Cary Chu
	
	
	
	
	781-340-9102
	cchu@brite-lite-electrical.com

	54.
	Costa Brothers Masonry
	Celia Gomes
	2 Lambeth Park Drive
	Fairhaven
	MA
	02719
	508-991-7634
	cbm@costamasonry.com

	55.
	Belcour Corp.
	Maria Desnoyers
	99 Front Street
	Woonsocket
	RI
	02895
	401-762-4685
	belcour@verizon.net

	56.
	Pavilion Floors
	Martina Langone
	90 Commerce Way
	Woburn
	MA
	01801
	781-305-5423
	mlangone@pavilionfloors.com
aresende@pavillionfloors.com

	57.
	Your Electrical Solutions
	Luke Fontes
	
	
	
	
	
	lfontes@yourelectricalsolutions.com

	58.
	Cappy’s Electric Co., Inc.
	Cappy
	PO BOX 403
	Malden
	MA
	02148
	781-321-3041
	Cappy322@aol.com

	59.
	P.J. Spillane Company, Inc.
	Marilyn Gianocostas
	97 Tileston Street
	Everett
	MA
	02149
	617-389-6200
	mgianocostas@pjspilane.com

	60.
	Metropolitan Corporation
	Carl Mathisen
	
	
	
	
	508-376-4410
	cmathisen@comcast.net

	61.
	M. O’Connor Contracting, Inc.
	Krystal Burrows
	19 Ledge Hill Road
	West Roxburt
	MA
	02132
	617-327-3070
	kburrows@moccontracting.com
anguyen@mocontracting.com

	62.
	Tim’s Fabricators
	Jacqiu Harris
	87 Putnam Street
	Fitchburg
	MA
	01420
	978-345-0599
	jharris@timsfab.com

	63.
	Fernandes Masonry, Inc.
	Mike McCormack
	1031 Phillips Road
	New Bedford 
	MA
	02745
	508-998-2121
	mike@fernandsmasonry.com

	64.
	EVCO Electric, Inc.
	Al Villanucci
	47 Grace Street
	Maldon
	MA
	02148
	781-324-4848
	avcoelectric@aol.com

	65.
	Page Building Construction Co.
	Christopher Zacchilli
	135 Old Page Street Unit 4
	Stoughton
	MA
	02072
	781-341-0009
	czacchilli@pagebuildingconstruction.com

	66.
	R & R windows
	Tabby Smith
	One Arthur Street
	Easthampton
	MA
	01027
	413-52-7500
	tsmith@rrwindow.com

	67.
	J&J Contractor
	Erica Sullivan
	101 Billerica Avenue
	North Billerica
	MA
	01862
	978-452-9898
	ericas@jjcontractor.com

	68.
	Bello Painting
	Jeanne Bello
	585 East Street
	Weymouth
	MA
	02189
	781-331-5600
	bellopainting@verizon.net

	69.
	Red Hawk Fire and Security
	Robert LaChance
	
	
	
	
	
	Robert.lachance@redhawkus.com

	70.
	NB Kenney Company, Inc.
	Amee Foote
	68 Barnum Road
	Devens
	MA
	01434
	978-849-5200
	afoote@nbkenney.com

	71.
	West Floor Covering
	Kris Kelly
	42 Winter Street
	Pembroke
	MA
	02359
	781-826-9022
	assistant@westfloorcovering.com

	72.
	Kenney Masonry
	Josh Kenney
	
	
	
	
	
	josh@kenneymasonry.com

	73.
	Davison Co., Inc.
	David Cacciola
	90 Clarendon Avenue
	Somerville
	MA
	02144
	617-666-3174
	David.cacciola@gmail.com

	74.
	Yankee Sprinkler Co.
	Michelle Hanson
	
	
	
	
	508-378-7212
	assistant@ysc-fire.com

	75.
	Heckman Masonry Corp.
	Ronald Heckman
	17 Thayer Street
	Northborough
	MA
	01532
	508-393-3360
	ronheck@aol.com

	76.
	AK Realty LLC
	Jian Ye
	
	
	
	
	
	avgodp@gmail.com

	77.
	Elizabeth Contracting
	Paul Tuleja
	
	
	
	
	
	Elizabethcontracting@msn.com

	78.
	Construction Journal
	Christina Matos
	
	
	
	
	
	c.matis@constructionjournal.com

	79.
	Jupiter Electric, Inc.
	Debbie Bolduc
	142B Lafayette Road
	Salisbury
	MA
	01952
	978-499-7776
	dbjupiterelectric@comcast.net

	80.
	Brennan Interior Contractors, Inc,
	Maureen Rogers
	127 Camelot Drive, Suite 2
	Plymouth
	MA
	02360
	508-927-6114
	mrogers@brennancontractors.com

	81.
	Homer Contracting
	George Bouboulis
	195 Broadway
	Arlington
	MA
	02474
	781-648-3833
	george@homercontracting.com

	82.
	Simplex Grinnell
	Edgar Sazo
	95 Shawmut Road
	Canton
	MA
	02021
	781-619-6673
	esazo@simplexgrinnell.com

	83.
	Xcel Fire Protection
	Vincent Bates
	11A Industrial Way
	Salem
	NH
	03079
	800-537-3331
	vbates@xcelfire.com

	84.
	CMGC Building Corp.
	Phil Madonia
	360 Harvey Road
	Manchester
	MA
	03103
	603-629-9992
	Pmadonia@cmgcnh.com

	85.
	Compass Plumbing, Inc.
	Marc Niosi
	1 Bert Drive, Unit 8
	West Bridgewater
	MA
	02379
	508-238-3479
	marc@compassplumbing.com

	86.
	Visual Citi 
	Paresh
	
	
	
	
	
	as@visualciti.com

	87.
	Lambrian Construction Corp.
	Alex Galanos
	384 Washington Street
	Westwood
	MA
	02090
	781-461-1100
	agalanos@lambrian.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


-
